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Em Reais

RECEITAS DESPESAS RESULTADO SALDO FINANCEIRO

PREVIDENCIÁRIAS PREVIDENCIÁRIAS PREVIDENCIÁRIO DO EXERCÍCIO

(a) (b) (c)=(a-b) (d) = ("d"exercício anterior)+(c))

2018  2.128.129,92  630.346,65  1.497.783,27  13.640.770,06

2019  2.271.057,59  768.101,28  1.502.956,31  15.143.726,37

2020  2.408.534,51  866.011,22  1.542.523,29  16.686.249,66

2021  2.571.519,30  1.054.888,80  1.516.630,50  18.202.880,16

2022  2.695.198,52  1.069.657,25  1.625.541,27  19.828.421,43

2023  2.837.378,26  1.130.066,74  1.707.311,52  21.535.732,95

2024  3.029.733,09  1.358.925,54  1.670.807,55  23.206.540,50

2025  3.218.539,88  1.564.811,92  1.653.727,96  24.860.268,46

2026  3.398.987,09  1.728.827,41  1.670.159,68  26.530.428,14

2027  3.557.359,61  1.801.063,54  1.756.296,07  28.286.724,21

2028  3.766.963,64  2.021.098,43  1.745.865,21  30.032.589,42

2029  3.982.425,85  2.246.941,28  1.735.484,57  31.768.073,99

2030  4.155.890,55  2.328.476,75  1.827.413,80  33.595.487,79

2031  4.364.617,37  2.494.329,84  1.870.287,53  35.465.775,32

2032  4.622.545,06  2.786.701,92  1.835.843,14  37.301.618,46

2033  4.814.151,09  2.877.926,91  1.936.224,18  39.237.842,64

2034  5.052.748,96  3.077.044,22  1.975.704,74  41.213.547,38

2035  5.359.448,10  3.442.222,66  1.917.225,44  43.130.772,82

2036  5.632.539,66  3.708.153,25  1.924.386,41  45.055.159,23

2037  5.841.665,91  3.794.520,43  2.047.145,48  47.102.304,71

2038  6.158.847,49  4.127.492,29  2.031.355,20  49.133.659,91

2039  6.439.046,05  4.355.537,06  2.083.508,99  51.217.168,90

2040  6.826.286,75  4.819.349,44  2.006.937,31  53.224.106,21

2041  6.540.485,73  5.178.587,86  1.361.897,87  54.586.004,08

2042  6.789.889,65  5.406.362,23  1.383.527,42  55.969.531,50

2043  6.922.929,07  5.362.053,62  1.560.875,45  57.530.406,95

2044  7.120.859,42  5.437.122,37  1.683.737,05  59.214.144,00

2045  7.270.393,42  5.389.860,94  1.880.532,48  61.094.676,48

2046  7.489.924,18  5.465.318,99  2.024.605,19  63.119.281,67

2047  7.782.519,63  5.668.693,45  2.113.826,18  65.233.107,85

2048  8.074.996,97  5.852.519,43  2.222.477,54  67.455.585,39

2049  8.359.205,73  5.999.673,17  2.359.532,56  69.815.117,95
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2050  8.690.757,35  6.215.931,65  2.474.825,70  72.289.943,65

2051  9.000.842,75  6.370.012,06  2.630.830,69  74.920.774,34

2052  9.325.290,69  6.527.188,40  2.798.102,29  77.718.876,63

2053  9.702.826,07  6.756.465,27  2.946.360,80  80.665.237,43

2054  10.082.263,20  6.964.607,97  3.117.655,23  83.782.892,66

2055  10.453.745,07  7.133.004,66  3.320.740,41  87.103.633,07

2056  10.769.938,56  7.304.751,40  3.465.187,16  90.568.820,23

2057  11.097.009,78  7.479.908,97  3.617.100,81  94.185.921,04

2058  11.477.575,30  7.732.450,76  3.745.124,54  97.931.045,58

2059  11.783.852,65  7.840.705,07  3.943.147,58  101.874.193,16

2060  12.173.508,87  8.073.905,65  4.099.603,22  105.973.796,38

2061  12.548.263,77  8.263.999,80  4.284.263,97  110.258.060,35

2062  12.936.516,14  8.457.834,11  4.478.682,03  114.736.742,38

2063  13.384.056,28  8.734.708,28  4.649.348,00  119.386.090,38

2064  13.754.015,09  8.856.994,20  4.897.020,89  124.283.111,27

2065  14.186.544,01  9.062.458,39  5.124.085,62  129.407.196,89

2066  14.635.288,83  9.271.939,62  5.363.349,21  134.770.546,10

2067  9.694.286,13  9.537.793,75  156.492,38  134.927.038,48

2068  9.726.188,41  9.756.258,85  (30.070,44)  134.896.968,04

2069  9.747.212,11  9.978.971,57  (231.759,46)  134.665.208,58

2070  9.756.454,06  10.118.677,17  (362.223,11)  134.302.985,47

2071  9.758.192,26  10.348.892,12  (590.699,86)  133.712.285,61

2072  9.746.550,45  10.493.776,61  (747.226,16)  132.965.059,45

2073  9.725.850,27  10.731.739,82  (1.005.889,55)  131.959.169,90

2074  9.689.968,15  10.974.309,21  (1.284.341,06)  130.674.828,84

2075  9.637.721,54  11.280.001,68  (1.642.280,14)  129.032.548,70

2076  9.564.345,97  11.532.849,93  (1.968.503,96)  127.064.044,74

2077  9.471.749,24  11.694.309,83  (2.222.560,59)  124.841.484,15

2078  9.364.266,29  11.858.030,17  (2.493.763,88)  122.347.720,27

2079  9.240.873,34  12.123.013,88  (2.882.140,54)  119.465.579,73

2080  9.094.545,05  12.393.092,97  (3.298.547,92)  116.167.031,81

2081  8.923.604,72  12.566.596,27  (3.642.991,55)  112.524.040,26
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2082  8.732.375,39  12.845.715,17  (4.113.339,78)  108.410.700,48

2083  8.513.308,06  13.025.555,19  (4.512.247,13)  103.898.453,35

2084  8.270.694,56  13.314.008,96  (5.043.314,40)  98.855.138,95

2085  7.996.610,72  13.500.405,09  (5.503.794,37)  93.351.344,58

2086  7.695.297,29  13.866.588,86  (6.171.291,57)  87.180.053,01

2087  7.354.338,83  14.060.721,10  (6.706.382,27)  80.473.670,74

2088  6.981.685,39  14.369.734,52  (7.388.049,13)  73.085.621,61

2089  6.568.548,15  14.570.910,80  (8.002.362,65)  65.083.258,96

2090  5.793.557,85  14.774.903,55  (8.981.345,70)  56.101.913,26

2091  5.330.579,59  14.981.752,20  (9.651.172,61)  46.450.740,65
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